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COPA CIMTB LEVORIN DE MTB
Pontuagéo do Campeonato
SUB 23 MASCULINA

NOME:

LUIZ HENRIQUE COCUZzI

GUILHERME GOTARDELO MULLER

JOSE GABRIEL MARQUES ALMEIDA
JEFFERSON BATISTA FLORES SILVA
NAYDSON FLAVIANO OLIVEIRA CORTES
CELSO MELLO

FRANTISEK LAMI

ANDREY FONSECA

JOAO PEDRO PUNGIRUM VAN DER MAAS
BRANDON RIVERA VARGAS

LUIS CAMACHO

NiCOLAS M. SESSLER

BRUNO MARTINS LEMES

YONATHAN MEJIA

SANDRO MARTINO MURNOZ MANEIRO
JULIANO cocuzzl

WILLIAN RENATTO PECEGO BRITO
JHEFFERSON FERREIRA SILVESTRE PAIVA
KENNEDI SAMPAIO DE OLIVEIRA LAGO
WILLIAN VINICIUS DE LIMA SOUZA
VICTOR OLIVEIRA TABOSA

JOAO PEDRO REIS FIRMEZA

LEONARDO APARECIDO CRUVINEL CRUZ
VALDEMAR SILVERIO DO NASCIMENTO NETO
LEONARDO CRUVINEL DA CRUZ
ROBERTO RODRIGUES SCHNEIDER
JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
JOAO VICTOR AYRES PEREIRA

DIEGO FELIPE DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
AMARILDO MONFARDINI JUNIOR

CAIO VICTOR FERREIRA MARTINS
LAURENT LUCAS ALVES FERREIRA
JHONATA BRENO SOUSA RABELO SOARES
RODRIGO GUARNIERI FREITAS

DIEGO CAULIER

ORLANDO VITOR DE JESUS ANDRADE

ARAXA
37
33
41
21
27
23
46

0
17
0
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ETAPAS
SAO JOAO DEL REI
61
46
27
34
21
23
0
37
19
33
30
0
15
25
0
12
0
0
13
8
0
11
0
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CONGONHAS

PONTOS
98
79
68
55
48
46
46
37
36
33
30
30
28
25
25
22
19
15
13
13
12
11
11
11

=
o o

N WLl O N 0 L



